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28 augustus 2017
Sessie 2
Minder Snel

Zolder - 4000 mtr.

4 Rider 4 1:54.832 5  1 125,406 

62 Rider 62 1:55.956 5 1.124 2 1.124 124,195 

61 Rider 61 1:56.570 2 0.614 3 1.738 123,536 

11 Rider 11 1:56.743 5 0.173 4 1.911 123,356 

57 Rider 57 1:58.037 5 1.294 5 3.205 122,006 

28 Rider 28 1:58.252 5 0.215 6 3.420 121,776 

5 Rider 5 1:58.423 5 0.171 7 3.591 121,605 

25 Rider 25 1:58.688 5 0.265 8 3.856 121,336 

41 Rider 41 1:58.729 5 0.041 9 3.897 121,286 

44 Rider 44 1:58.790 5 0.061 10 3.958 121,226 

39 Rider 39 1:58.796 5 0.006 11 3.964 121,226 

53 Rider 53 1:59.097 5 0.301 12 4.265 120,916 

23 Rider 23 1:59.266 2 0.169 13 4.434 120,743 

19 Rider 19 1:59.477 5 0.211 14 4.645 120,536 

68 Rider 68 1:59.586 5 0.109 15 4.754 120,426 

15 Rider 15 1:59.587 2 0.001 16 4.755 120,414 

64 Rider 64 1:59.827 5 0.240 17 4.995 120,176 

14 Rider 14 2:00.158 5 0.331 18 5.326 119,846 

13 Rider 13 2:00.187 5 0.029 19 5.355 119,816 

10 Rider 10 2:00.375 4 0.188 20 5.543 119,635 

206 Rider 206 2:00.404 5 0.029 21 5.572 119,606 

37 Rider 37 2:01.622 4 1.218 22 6.790 118,404 

30 Rider 30 2:01.672 5 0.050 23 6.840 118,356 

207 Rider 207 2:02.154 5 0.482 24 7.322 117,886 

31 Rider 31 2:02.600 2 0.446 25 7.768 117,463 

40 Rider 40 2:03.081 5 0.481 26 8.249 117,006 

56 Rider 56 2:03.415 5 0.334 27 8.583 116,685 

34 Rider 34 2:03.932 2 0.517 28 9.100 116,195 

12 Rider 12 2:03.981 5 0.049 29 9.149 116,156 

27 Rider 27 2:04.087 5 0.106 30 9.255 116,055 

49 Rider 49 2:04.133 2 0.046 31 9.301 116,006 

20 Rider 20 2:04.675 5 0.542 32 9.843 115,506 

3 Rider 3 2:04.899 4 0.224 33 10.067 115,294 

69 Rider 69 2:05.336 2 0.437 34 10.504 114,896 

16 Rider 16 2:05.384 5 0.048 35 10.552 114,855 

51 Rider 51 2:05.398 2 0.014 36 10.566 114,835 

9 Rider 9 2:06.102 5 0.704 37 11.270 114,195 

18 Rider 18 2:06.363 5 0.261 38 11.531 113,966 

17 Rider 17 2:07.704 5 1.341 39 12.872 112,766 

24 Rider 24 2:08.321 5 0.617 40 13.489 112,225 

2 Rider 2 2:08.435 4 0.114 41 13.603 112,124 

32 Rider 32 2:08.464 5 0.029 42 13.632 112,096 

  1:54.832    5   4 : Rider 4 ()
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47 Rider 47 2:08.697 2 0.233 43 13.865 111,896 

33 Rider 33 2:09.000 2 0.303 44 14.168 111,636 

48 Rider 48 2:09.676 5 0.676 45 14.844 111,056 

43 Rider 43 2:09.998 4 0.322 46 15.166 110,774 

50 Rider 50 2:10.458 5 0.460 47 15.626 110,386 

55 Rider 55 2:11.130 2 0.672 48 16.298 109,816 

42 Rider 42 2:11.245 5 0.115 49 16.413 109,726 

67 Rider 67 2:11.441 5 0.196 50 16.609 109,556 

7 Rider 7 2:11.853 5 0.412 51 17.021 109,215 

58 Rider 58 2:12.099 4 0.246 52 17.267 109,015 

63 Rider 63 2:12.127 5 0.028 53 17.295 108,995 

66 Rider 66 2:12.131 5 0.004 54 17.299 108,986 

60 Rider 60 2:12.153 2 0.022 55 17.321 108,962 

35 Rider 35 2:12.720 5 0.567 56 17.888 108,506 

36 Rider 36 2:13.285 5 0.565 57 18.453 108,046 

59 Rider 59 2:13.700 5 0.415 58 18.868 107,705 

52 Rider 52 2:15.062 5 1.362 59 20.230 106,625 

205 Rider 205 2:16.100 5 1.038 60 21.268 105,806 

6 Rider 6 2:17.174 5 1.074 61 22.342 104,985 

21 Rider 21 2:21.543 5 4.369 62 26.711 101,745 

22 Rider 22 2:21.735 5 0.192 63 26.903 101,605 

45 Rider 45 2:22.802 5 1.067 64 27.970 100,845 

8 Rider 8 2:25.226 5 2.424 65 30.394 99,165 

1 Rider 1 2:28.060 4 2.834 66 33.228 97,264 

46 Rider 46  67 0,001 

  1:54.832    5   4 : Rider 4 ()
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